:: ALIMENTATIONS ::
>>>Led there be light
A
LIM
E
N
T
A

Cooling by free air convection
Can be installed on DIN rail TS-35/7.5 or 15
NEC class 2 / LPS compliant (12V,24V,48V
only)
LED indicator for power on
DC OK relay contact
No load power consumption<0.75W
100% full load burn-in test
3 years warranty
REF DESCRIPTION
6MWMDR_0400012 POWER SUPPLY RAIL DIN 12VDC 40W
6MWMDR_0400024 POWER SUPPLY RAIL DIN 24VDC 40W
MEANWELL
CLG-100
REF DESCRIPTION
6MWCLG-1000012 MEANWELL ENC SWITCH IP67 CL2 ACTIVE PFC 100W 12VDC
6MWCLG-1000024 MEANWELL ENC SWITCH IP67 CL2 ACTIVE PFC 100W 24VDC
MEANWELL
HLG-240
REF DESCRIPTION
6MWHGL-2400012 MEANWELL ENC SWITCH IP67 CL2 ACTIVE PFC 240W 12VDC
6MWHGL-2400024 MEANWELL ENC SWITCH IP67 CL2 ACTIVE PFC 240W 24VDC
MEANWELL
CLG-150
REF DESCRIPTION
6MWCLG-1500012 MEANWELL ENC SWITCH IP67 CL2 ACTIVE PFC 150W 12VDC
6MWCLG-1500024 MEANWELL ENC SWITCH IP67 CL2 ACTIVE PFC 150W 24VDC
_________________________________________________________________
: :MEANWELL TYPE PC::
_________________________________________________________________
MeanWell Alimentation S150